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856327.
u$6328.
456329.
456330.
ﬂ56331.
456332.
456333.
456338.
456335.
456336.
456337.
456338.
456339.
456380.
456341,
456342,
456343.

4563as.

ETS 4061. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4061.
Seed.

CIMMYT.
ETS 4062. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4062. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4063. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4063. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4064. CIMMIT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4064. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4067. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

'ETS 4067. CIMMYT.

Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4067. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4067. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4067. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 4069.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 4069. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4070. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4071. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 4071. CIMMYT.

G3-1987-1.

G3-1987-2.

G3-1988-1.

G3-1988-2.

G3-1989-1.

G3-1989-2.

G3-1990-1.

G3-1990-2.

G3-1991-1.

‘G3-1991-2.

G3-1991-3.

G3-1991-4.

G3-1991-5.

G3-1993-1.

G3-1993-2,

G3-1994.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Endospern

Endospern

Endospernm

Endospernm

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

yellovw.

yellovw.

yellovw.

yellow.
yellovw.
yellow.

yellow.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seeds

vhite.

Cultivated.

Seeds white. Cultivated.

Seeds bronze.

G3-1995-1. Seeds bronze.

G3-1995-2.

Seeds

bronze.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.



